
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/05;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202205310002
18910

05/31/2022
02:16:59

RENASANT
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
JORICE

36 22 Lot#:21
Book:36 Pg:22
Sub:KINSALE
GARDENS
HOMES 2ND
SECTOR

202205310002
18940

05/31/2022
02:23:19

THOMPSON
QUOSHANDR
A MONIQUE

Grantor MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

39 131 Lot#:220
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

202205310002
18940

05/31/2022
02:23:19

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON
KERRAUND E

39 131 Lot#:220
Book:39
Pg:131
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

202205310002
19080

05/31/2022
03:27:02

YAVAPAI LLC
184 CREEK
RUN
PROTECTED
SERIES

Grantee DEEDS ALI ASAD 52 80 Lot#:229
Book:52 Pg:80
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
PHASE II
SECTOR I
FINAL PLAT

202205310002
19090

05/31/2022
03:31:48

SANDERS
STACY DIANE

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202205310002
19150

05/31/2022
04:00:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HELMS
KATRINA

20 133 Lot#:17
Book:20
Pg:133
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE V


