Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2022; Date Recorded= 2022/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202205310002 18910	05/31/2022 02:16:59	RENASANT BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON JORICE			36	22		Lot#:21 Book:36 Pg:22 Sub:KINSALE GARDENS HOMES 2ND SECTOR
202205310002 18940	05/31/2022 02:23:19	THOMPSON QUOSHANDR A MONIQUE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T			39	131		Lot#:220 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
202205310002 18940	05/31/2022 02:23:19	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON KERRAUND E			39	131		Lot#:220 Book:39 Pg:131 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
202205310002 19080	05/31/2022 03:27:02	YAVAPAI LLC 184 CREEK RUN PROTECTED SERIES	Grantee	DEEDS	ALI ASAD			52	80		Lot#:229 Book:52 Pg:80 Sub:SHILOH CREEK PHASE II SECTOR I FINAL PLAT
202205310002 19090	05/31/2022 03:31:48	SANDERS STACY DIANE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202205310002 19150	05/31/2022 04:00:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HELMS KATRINA			20	133		Lot#:17 Book:20 Pg:133 Sub:LAUREL WOODS PHASE V